Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

European Cadet Circuit

Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Women Epee individuel

Fencers (all, structured order - 205 fencers)

name and first name

ELMER Luise
GRABHER Antonia
MONSCHEIN Julia
KIRSTEN Ines
HENKINET Amelie
MATHIEU Benedicte
BULTYNCK Anne
VANDINGENEN Aube
LABRO Emma

WASIAK Axelle
LAMONT Oceane
PANTSIALEYEVA Yeva
SOTNIKAVA Darya
MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia
TAMASHEUSKAY A Kseniya
KHADANOVICH VLADA
VLASAVA Lizaveta

DIB Vanessa

DOUGLAS Elizabeth
GAO Cindy

GUO Shirley

KIS-TOTH Natasha

LUI Leanna

MASON Emily
RUMBLE Jessica

KUNA Jana

GNJIDIC Lucija
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
RUBESA Maja
TANOVIC Ramona
COUFALOVA Anna
JEZIKOV A Marketa
SEHNALOVA Marketa
SPATENKOVA Anna
DOSTALOVA Barbora
BIELESZOVA Veronika
CERVENKOVA Katerina
RIBAROVA Tereza
SHVETS Alisa
VINCENCOVA Ester
DOSKOVA Katerina
SALIGEROVA Katerina
HUZAYEN Lma

NAZIH Mariam

SERAFY Rana
AMADOR Marta
PANEDA Victoria
BUENO Sofia

club number nat.
2 AUT
228 AUT
34 AUT
STLFC STEIERMARK AUT
97 BEL
283 BEL
CATENA 148 BEL
CATENA 289 BEL
FLANDERS FENCING 214 BEL
FLANDERS FENCING 209 BEL
SC LATEM-DEURLE BEL
356 BLR
289 BLR
SCAF RB 392 BLR
SCAF RB 318 BLR
SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY BLR
SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY BLR
CAN
CAN
35 CAN
CAN
201 CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CRO
CAFC MLADOST 270 CRO
CAFC MLADOST 263 CRO
CAFC MLADOST CRO
CAFC MLADOST 247 CRO
BELA POD BEZDEZEM 61 CZE
DUKLA OLOMOUC 381 CZE
DUKLA OLOMOUC 62 CZE
DUKLA OLOMOUC 76 CZE
DUKLA PRAHA 266 CZE
SC PRAHA 303 CZE
SC PRAHA 368 CZE
SC PRAHA CZE
SC PRAHA CZE
SC PRAHA CZE
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE 243 CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLO 37 CZE
EGY
EGY
EGY
C.E. OLIMPO 152 ESP
C.E. OLIMPO 125 ESP
S.E. BURGOS 239 ESP
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date of birth

22/6/2000
5/2/2001
17/3/1999
10/9/1999
18/4/2000
10/3/1999
6/7/2000
31/1/2001
20/3/2000
29/5/2001
9/6/2000
4/6/2001
19/10/1999
23/1/2000
8/2/2000
16/5/2000
7/10/1999
2/10/2000
25/6/1999
19/4/1999
3/6/2002
19/6/2000
19/11/1999
20/10/2000
4/1/1999
14/11/2000
9/2/2001
13/8/2000
26/6/2000
7/2/1999
1/4/2000
12/12/1999
8/8/1999
26/9/1999
19/2/1999
25/4/2002
25/10/2001
3/10/2000
8/1/2000
7/10/2001
22/12/1999
14/6/1999
23/1/1999
8/2/2000
5/8/1999
2/2/1999
2/1/2000
6/3/1999

page 1/5



Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets page 2/5

Fencers (all, structured order - 205 fencers)

name and first name club number nat. date of birth
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EN GARDE 51 EST 23/8/2001
LOIT Karoliine TALLINNA MOOK 9 EST 14/12/2000
SKOBLOYV Sandra TALLINNA MOOK 59 EST 16/2/2001
POYSTI Laura HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 345 FIN 26/2/2002
SHEFFIELD Laura BRIXTON FC 86 GBR 29/2/2000
OIEN Jacqueline HAVERSTOCK FC GBR 20/8/2001
MAYER Elin DARMSTADTER FC 272 GER 6/12/2000
MASTHOFF Emma EFG ESSEN 261 GER 11/10/2000
REINHOLD Charlotte EFG ESSEN 401 GER 1/3/1999
STRECKER Leonie FC LEIPZIG 185 GER 16/3/1999
ZAHN Alicia FC OFFENBACH 268 GER 6/7/2000
SPENGLER Lara FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE 73 GER 24/11/1999
LENTZ Helena FRANKFURTER TV GER 4/10/2000
MAYER Lea HEIDENHEIMER SB 4 GER 24/10/2000
MAYR Franziska HEIDENHEIMER SB 24 GER 14/3/1999
FRIEDERICH Adriana OFC BONN 277 GER 7/3/2001
GODDE Ella OFC BONN GER 31/7/2001
BRAUNE Anna zoe QUERNHEIMER FC GER 15/1/2001
GREUL Bianca-Ines TSF DITZINGEN 139 GER 21/6/2000
HEES Ronja TSF DITZINGEN 240 GER 27/1/1999
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE 103 GER 11/3/1999
HEINZ Vanessa TSV LAUPHEIM GER 10/1/2000
JONAS Eva-Maria UFC FRANKFURT 174 GER 25/3/1999
KOLBINGER Brenda WMTV SOLINGEN 22 GER 21/12/1999
LOEHR Lisa-Marie WMTV SOLINGEN 134 GER 29/8/2000
MULLER Jule hanna WUPPERTALER FC 211 GER 1/1/1900
CHANTZI Maria IRIDA GRE 21/10/2000
KARAMPINI Eirini IRIDA GRE 27/9/2002
NIKOLOPOULOU Konstantina IRIDA GRE 20/3/2000
MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi OXI FLORINAS 130 GRE 22/6/2000
GALFALVY Nora HUN 22/6/2000
KAZAR Dora AVA 132 HUN 10/3/2000
PETRI Renata AVA 133 HUN 4/9/2000
BALOGH Zsofia BALATON HUN 5/3/1999
JUHASZ Manuela BALATON HUN 5/6/2001
DONKO Zelma BHSE HUN 3/11/2000
BORSODY Emma BVSC 138 HUN 2/10/2000
FEKETE Laura Judit DHSE-PMD 23 HUN 11/6/2000
VERTESI Lili DHSE-PMD 186 HUN 6/7/2000
BOGDANYIT Zita DVE HUN 28/7/2000
PETERFFY Gyongyver DVE HUN 30/11/2000
PAL Rea ERD HUN 18/11/2000
MATE Anna MTK HUN 15/11/2001
MUHARI Eszter MTK HUN 30/9/2002
TRENCSENYI Sara MTK 141 HUN 10/11/1999
SZABO VIKTORIA SZOMBATHELY 106 HUN 4/5/1999
GNAM Tamara TSC 164 HUN 15/2/2000
CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS 137 HUN 21/5/1999
KARDOS Brigitta VASAS HUN 9/11/2000
KARDOS Edina VASAS 52 HUN 9/11/2000
MELINOVSKI Mirit HAPOEL ASHKELON 190 ISR 12/11/1999
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Fencers (all, structured order - 205 fencers)

name and first name

SAADON Lior

DROR Yasmin Bertin
HECHT Dar

SUFRIN MAAY AN
ZLOOF Shira
GAVRIELKO Nikol
KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi
BILLI Sofia

NICOLAI Emma
BUSCHINI Arianna
PIERACCIANI Alice
PIERACCIANI Aurora
PARMESANI Francesca
CHIBA KEI

MUTO MIZUKI
NARITA RUKA

OY A Nichika

SATO SUZUKA
TERAYAMA TAMAKI
MASALO Olivija
SCETKO Patricija
PIETSCHMANN Jeanne
COSTE Teodora
KATO Zsofia
PFEIFER Melany
DUMITRU Rebeca
ENACHE Talida
BAROSAN Denisa
PREDESCU Alexandra
BENEA Bianca
LEONTE Mihaela
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
CANALAZ Katja
DEBELJAK ELA
KECALOVIC Ema
RUSJAN ANI
VRABEC NINA
ZORMAN Eva Helena
GRIJAK Jana

GRIJAK Marta
KECMAN Milica
BUERGIN Maren
BUU HOANG Allana
LUNA Alessandra
SAPIN Galadrielle
BOUILLANT Audrey
PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
PASCHE Alyssa
MASSEREY Solene
EBERHARD Lucrezia
GIGLI Morella

club

HAPOEL ASHKELON
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
MACCABI MAALOT
MACCABI MAALOT
FCCS

PETRARCA SCHERMA
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
UNIONE GINNASTICA G

GINTARINE SPAGA
GINTARINE SPAGA

CE SUD

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
CSM ORADEA

CSS QUARTO BUC

CSS TG. MURES

ASK MARIBOR
MK SILNI
MK SILNI
MK SILNI

CAL LAUSANNE
CAL LAUSANNE
CEM MORGES

CES SIERRE
LUGANO SCHERMA
SEG GENEVE
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number
350

47
360
353

38

29

294
196
193
282

90

235

189

280
157
&9
60
45
26
21

14
20
153
329

221
220
77
43
33
341
213
200
79
203
123
69
205
42
154
121

nat.

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
LTU
LTU
LUX
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

date of birth

3/7/2000
7/5/2001
16/8/2000
14/2/1999
4/12/2000
21/3/1999
5/11/1999
5/10/2002
19/2/2002
8/6/2002
8/6/2002
8/6/2002
31/5/2002
4/6/2001
21/11/1999
31/8/2000
24/1/2000
25/5/1999
29/1/2001
14/9/1999
19/1/2001
7/10/1999
21/6/1999
18/5/2002
16/3/2001
11/3/1999
31/10/2001
8/1/1999
15/9/1999
19/2/1999
26/6/2001
10/5/2000
30/1/2000
2/5/2000
1/1/2003
15/3/2000
9/3/1999
3/3/1999
18/2/1999
7/10/2000
9/10/2002
23/3/2001
6/6/1999
11/2/2000
21/9/2001
26/9/2002
10/4/2000
13/1/2002
11/6/1999
12/3/2000
8/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets page 4/5

Fencers (all, structured order - 205 fencers)

name and first name club number nat. date of birth
FAVRE Angeline SES SION 100 SUI 4/7/2000
FAVRE Aurore SES SION 8 SUI 26/3/1999
MOTTAZ Celine SEVM VEVEY 41 SUI 6/3/1999
HATZ Fiona ZFC ZUERICH 127 SUI 16/9/1999
VILLIGER Elin ZFC ZUERICH 99 SUI 22/9/2001
BURSOVA Regina AKADEMIA SERMU 101 SVK 13/4/2001
ROSKOVA Sonja AKADEMIA SERMU 145 SVK 10/2/2000
MARTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 16 SWE 20/5/1999
ERSOY Merve 114 TUR 19/1/1999
HALVACIAY Beyza 395 TUR 1/1/1999
AK Esra Zeynep ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR 1/1/2001
OZDAL Zeynep ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR 4/4/2004
UZUNER Zeynep ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR 10/7/2002
BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. 335 TUR 11/8/1999
AY Use Cisem ANTALYA FERDI TUR 3/1/2000
CEVIK Simal Ida ANTALYA FERDI TUR 29/5/2000
KINACI Elifsu ANTALYA FERDI TUR 16/8/1999
ATES Nazlican Gul ERZURUM GSK TUR 31/7/2000
AGAOGLU Idilsu IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR 14/10/2003
ERMAN Lal IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 292 TUR 25/5/2001
KARADOGAN Ceren IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR 7/12/2001
VAROL Sude Nur IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR 15/10/2003
POPOVA Kseniya DNIPROPETROVSK 284 UKR 29/6/1999
BEZDITKO Diana KHARKIV 333 UKR 27/9/2001
ZELENTSOVA Alina KHARKIV 256 UKR 8/4/1999
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia KHARKIV 241 UKR 28/3/2001
BELKOT Mariya KHMELNITSKIY 327 UKR 25/9/1999
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada KHMELNITSKIY 222 UKR 2/6/1999
LOBODA Valeriya KHMELNITSKIY 342 UKR 21/1/2002
SADOVA Dariia KHMELNITSKIY 144 UKR 8/5/2002
CHORNIY Kateryna KIEW 28 UKR 8/9/2001
CONRAD Anastasiya KIEW 226 UKR 11/9/2000
SAMKO Anastasiya KIEW 118 UKR 19/2/1999
SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW 71 UKR 18/1/1999
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHGOROD 19 UKR 13/4/1999
ALDADAH Huda 65 USA 13/4/2000
BARNES Rebecca USA 15/9/1999
BEDDINGFIELD Catherine USA 26/8/2000
BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA 23/12/2001
CANDREVA Greta 54 USA 27/6/2002
CHOY Lee Ann Huei-Yin USA 3/8/1999
DANIEL Chloe USA 20/11/2000
ENO Megan USA 22/7/2000
GRADY Miriam 248 USA 7/4/2000
HARKNESS Anya Caroline Ehre USA 13/10/1999
KUKADIA Sancchi 25 USA 4/7/1999
LEE Hanna 182 USA 19/7/1999
NIXON Caroline USA 25/4/2000
O REILLY Meghan 63 USA 4/5/1999
PLENTY Kenyata 12 USA 13/2/1999
STEWART Tatijana 15 USA 1/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets page 5/5

Fencers (all, structured order - 205 fencers)

name and first name club number nat. date of birth
THOW Jessica 183 USA 4/1/2000
VERMEULE Emily USA 28/9/2001
YEFREMENKO Dariya 84 USA 30/3/1999
KOMAR Sofia USA 50 USA 17/11/2000
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European Cadet Circuit page I/1
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Women Epee individuel

Formula of the competition

205 fencers

1 poules: round

205 fencers

30 poules (25 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

160 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 160 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:30 piste No 1

Referee: STAHNACHOV YAUHENI BLR

VANDINGENEN Aube
BOUILLANT Audrey
PANEDA Victoria
CHANTZI Maria
SOTNIKAVA Darya
ELMER Luise

HEINZ Vanessa

Poule No2 10:30 piste No 2
Referee: EKICI Yucel TUR

MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi
MUHARI Eszter
POPOVA Kseniya
GIGLI Morella
ERMAN Lal

ENO Megan

MAYER Lea

Poule No3 10:30 piste No 3
Referee: BURCHE Lucian ROU

GODDE Ella
PREDESCU Alexandra
BOGDANYI Zita
SAMKO Anastasiya
NICOLAI Emma
MATHIEU Benedicte
HATZ Fiona

Poule No4 10:30 piste No 4

BEL
SUI

ESP

GRE
BLR
AUT
GER

GRE
HUN
UKR
SUI

TUR
USA
GER

GER
ROU
HUN
UKR
ITA
BEL
SUI

European Cadet Circuit
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Women Epee individuel
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Referee: CODARIN Lorenzo ITA, PETRUS Dmytro UKR

ERSOY Merve
SERAFY Rana

KAZAR Dora
FRIEDERICH Adriana
KECALOVIC Ema
BIELESZOVA Veronika
BENEA Bianca

TUR
EGY
HUN
GER
SLO

CZE

ROU

v

w

w
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W<

DN = = (N
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B = =
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<

V/M

0.333
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.333
1.000
0.500

V/M

0.500
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.833

V/M

0.333
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.500

V/M

0.500
0.167
1.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.833

ind.
9
5
4
-6
-2
15
3

ind.

ind.

18

-1
14

ind.

-11
14

-14
3
15
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HS
17
22
26
18
23
30
22

HS
20
30
13
22

21
27

HS
22
29
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23
11
20
26

HS
22
16
30
20
16
26
29

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 10:30 piste No 5
Referee: KLJUCAR Anton SLO

LOEHR Lisa-Marie
PIERACCIANI Aurora
FAVRE Aurore
VINCENCOVA Ester

SZABO VIKTORIA
TAMASHEUSKAY A Kseniya
OIEN Jacqueline

Poule No 6 10:30 piste No 6

GER
ITA
SUI
CZE
HUN
BLR
GBR

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
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Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN, SKELJO Filip CRO

LOIT Karoliine

PETRI Renata

VERMEULE Emily

BELKOT Mariya
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima
LUI Leanna

PIETSCHMANN Jeanne

Poule No7 10:30 piste No 7
Referee: SYMONS Stephen CAN

AY Use Cisem
PLENTY Kenyata
MAYER Elin
BURSOVA Regina
CSOKNYAI Lilla
SCETKO Patricija
DEBELJAK ELA

Poule No 8 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: CSORDAS Robert ROU

BORSODY Emma
BARNES Rebecca
LEONTE Mihaela
FAVRE Angeline
ZAHN Alicia
BILLI Sofia
BEZDITKO Diana

Poule No9 10:30 piste No 9
Referee: PUCHACHER Lukas AUT

BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz
GNIJIDIC Lucija
GALFALVY Nora
VILLIGER Elin

GREUL Bianca-Ines
STEWART Tatijana

DIB Vanessa

EST

HUN
USA
UKR
GER
CAN
LUX

TUR
USA
GER
SVK
HUN
LTU

SLO

HUN
USA
ROU
SUI

GER
ITA

UKR

TUR
CRO
HUN
SUI

GER
USA
CAN
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0.167
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0.167
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0.167
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0.000
0.333
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ind.
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-10

ind.
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ind.

ind.

ind.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 10:30 piste No 10
Referee: BEKEFI Daniel HUN

DOSTALOVA Barbora
TRENCSENYI Sara
HENKINET Amelie
KARAMPINI Eirini
KECMAN Milica
SATO SUZUKA
MARTENSSON Elvira

Poule No 11  10:30 piste No 12
Referee: BECKERMAN Conor USA

ROSKOVA Sonja

UZUNER Zeynep

LAMONT Oceane
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
KATO Zsofia

POYSTI Laura

Poule No 12 10:30 piste No 13

Referee: TOBIAS Simona SLO, QUINCHE Pascal SUI

MASON Emily
MASTHOFF Emma
DONKO Zelma
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
PARMESANI Francesca
SADOVA Dariia
SAADON Lior

Poule No 13 10:30 piste No 14

Referee: VILEM Michal SVK, LEITNER Tobias AUT

GRADY Miriam
BULTYNCK Anne
LOBODA Valeriya
BAROSAN Denisa
GUO Shirley
RUBESA Maja
SHEFFIELD Laura

Poule No 14 10:30 piste No 15
Referee: MUELLER Luis AUT

TERAYAMA TAMAKI
KOLBINGER Brenda
AMADOR Marta
ZELENTSOVA Alina
ZLOOF Shira
YEFREMENKO Dariya
RIBAROVA Tereza

CZE
HUN
BEL
GRE
SRB
JPN
SWE

SVK
TUR
BEL

CRO
UKR
ROU
FIN

CAN
GER
HUN
ROU
ITA

UKR
ISR

USA
BEL
UKR
ROU
CAN
CRO
GBR

JPN
GER
ESP
UKR
ISR
USA
CZE

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

W

< |

<|<|<

Slklwl<

< B <i<i<

=N N L

<|B <<
W [ = (N

SENENES
<|<|<
<0

<

<
N

w

\S)

—_ O = W

< | W oo

<<l l<F <

NP AP ENPAIN
<l <l<I<I<
N I<I<|<

w <<

[\

\Y%

N

w

w

N

<< I<

N

<<z <<
beJ»—<

V4

1

<<

o ||+

<|<|< |

<< <<

[\

»—a-lk<’—‘l\)-h

< ImI<i€wi<

<w4;>—a._‘

<|B B |<

< |
<

—_—

< |+

W<

<[wi<i<

—lov <<

<<l l<<<

N W [— o [ro
—<|<|<
o< |w

w <

V/M

0.500
0.833
0.667
0.167
0.333
0.167
0.833

V/M

0.500
0.000
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.833
0.167

V/M

0.500
0.167
0.833
1.000
0.000
0.500
0.500

V/M

0.333
0.833
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.000
0.833

V/M

0.667
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.000

ind.

10

-16
-1

10

ind.

-16
-2

22

-14

ind.

-9

11
-15

-1

ind.

12
-13

-1

-17
12

ind.

Document engarde-escrime.com - 01/11/2015 00:40

HS
24
28
24
12
23
20
28

HS
24
14
22
24
30
27
15

HS
24
18
27
30
12
25
23

HS
22
27
15
26
24
13
29

HS
25
30
20
19
19
27

rank

—_— N N W= N

rank

AN = b QW

rank

DW= NN D

rank

— 3 B~ LN W

rank

NN~ W

page 3/7



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:30 piste No 16
Referee: LANGEN Andreas GER

RUMBLE Jessica
NIKOLOPOULOU Konstantina
CANALAZ Katja

TANOVIC Ramona
PANTSIALEYEVA Yeva
FEKETE Laura Judit

LUNA Alessandra

Poule No 16 10:30 piste No 17

CAN
GRE
SLO

CRO
BLR

HUN
SUI

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

<<

<<

<[wv <

< (W A=

V4

< (NN |

<<2 =S
<|<|<|=]|»

< i<<

< |+

w

Referee: GOOSSENS Bruno USA, BOROSAK Mirna CRO

MAYR Franziska

MATE Anna

EBERHARD Lucrezia
DOSKOVA Katerina

SUFRIN MAAYAN

ZORMAN Eva Helena
HARKNESS Anya Caroline Ehres

Poule No 17 10:30 piste No 18

GER
HUN
SUI
CZE
ISR
SLO
USA

Referee: SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT

MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia
MUTO MIZUKI

KUKADIA Sancchi
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia
SPATENKOVA Anna

LENTZ Helena

COSTE Teodora

Poule No 18 10:30 piste No 19

Referee: KISS BALINT HUN, KILJANDER Toni FIN

KUNA Jana

CHOY Lee Ann Huei-Yin
CERVENKOVA Katerina
ENACHE Talida

GNAM Tamara

HEES Ronja
SLIUSAREVA Sofia

Poule No 19 10:30 piste No 20
Referee: COUFAL Martin CZE

CHORNIY Kateryna
BUENO Sofia
SPENGLER Lara
PETERFFY Gyongyver
LEE Hanna
JEZIKOV A Marketa
ATES Nazlican Gul

BLR
JPN

USA
UKR
CZE

GER
ROU

CRO
USA
CZE

ROU
HUN
GER
UKR

UKR
ESP

GER
HUN
USA
CZE

TUR

4
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W N W LN
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V4
\Y
1
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w

V/M

0.500
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.667

V/M

0.667
0.500
0.167
0.500
0.167
0.667
0.833

V/M

0.167
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.667

V/M

0.167
0.667
0.000
0.500
1.000
0.667
0.500

V/M

1.000
0.167
0.500
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.000

ind.

ind.
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HS
19
23
18
18
25
28
27

HS
26
20
21
26
15
25
27

HS
20
19
28
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25
26

HS
21
25

25
30
26
21

HS
30
17
23
26
26
27
12

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 10:30 piste No 21

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Referee: KORES Gaja SLO, KRALIK David SVK

SHVETS Alisa

KARDOS Brigitta

OY A Nichika

HALVACIAY Beyza
KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi
JONAS Eva-Maria
PIVETEAU Anne Clemence

Poule No 21 10:30 piste No 22
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

GRIJAK Marta
GRABHER Antonia
STRECKER Leonie
PAL Rea
ALDADAH Huda
AGAOGLU Idilsu

Poule No 22 10:30 piste No 23
Referee: MANDOKI Sandor USA

REINHOLD Charlotte
SEHNALOVA Marketa
KINACI Elifsu
MONSCHEIN Julia
THOW Jessica
CONRAD Anastasiya
BALOGH Zsofia

Poule No 23 10:30 piste No 24

CZE
HUN
JPN
TUR
ISR
GER
SUI

SRB

AUT
GER
HUN
USA
TUR

GER
CZE

TUR
AUT
USA
UKR
HUN

N

N
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N WA=
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Referee: SAVOY Alexandre SUI, PITRA Pavel CZE

COUFALOVA Anna
BEDDINGFIELD Catherine
BRAUNE Anna zoe

GAO Cindy

HUZAYEN Lma
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada
VERTESI Lili

Poule No 24 10:30 piste No 25

CZE

USA
GER
CAN
EGY
UKR
HUN

\Y

© <

W<
<|<|<

V3

V4

<

[O8)

— N W oW

<pl<|<| e
<lelx <

<|H <<

V4 vV

Referee: GASPER Christian GER, ZMAIC Martina CRO

NARITA RUKA
SALIGEROVA Katerina
DOUGLAS Elizabeth
MASALO Olivija
RUSJAN ANI

O REILLY Meghan
KARADOGAN Ceren

JPN

CZE
CAN
LTU
SLO
USA
TUR

1

<<

<|® <

<l <l<I<

~NN<§

V3

<<l <Kl <<|<

— = o | <

SININ L |

N = (W

=<

V/M

0.167
0.500
0.833
0.167
1.000
0.333
0.500

V/M

0.400
0.200
0.600
1.000
0.800
0.000

V/M

0.500
0.500
0.167
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.500

V/M

0.500
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.000
1.000

V/M

0.833
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.167
0.667
0.000

ind.
-1
9

13
11
-16

ind.

-15

ind.

ind.
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HS
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17
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:30 piste No 26

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Referee: SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT, ZMAIC Martina CRO

JUHASZ Manuela
PFEIFER Melany
GAVRIELKO Nikol
PIERACCIANI Alice
VLASAVA Lizaveta
BUERGIN Maren
BEDDINGFIELD Claire

Poule No 26 10:30 piste No 27
Referee: JEZA Eva SLO

DANIEL Chloe
MELINOVSKI Mirit
VRABEC NINA

AK Esra Zeynep
SKOBLOV Sandra
MOTTAZ Celine

Poule No 27 10:30 piste No 28
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

DROR Yasmin Bertin
CANDREVA Greta
OZDAL Zeynep
LABRO Emma
BUSCHINI Arianna
MASSEREY Solene

Poule No 28 10:30 piste No 29

HUN
ROU
ISR
ITA
BLR
SUI
USA

USA
ISR
SLO
TUR
EST
SUI

ISR
USA
TUR
BEL
ITA
SUI

Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK, PUCHACHER Laura AUT

KARDOS Edina
VAROL Sude Nur
MULLER Jule hanna
NIXON Caroline
NAZIH Mariam
BUU HOANG Allana
GRIJAK Jana

Poule No 29 10:30 piste No 30

HUN
TUR
GER
USA
EGY
SUI
SRB

Referee: MANOLACHE Cristina AUT, SVIDNYTSKYTI Igor UKR

PASCHE Alyssa
DUMITRU Rebeca
KIS-TOTH Natasha
CHIBA KEI
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
KIRSTEN Ines

SUI
ROU
CAN
JPN
EST
AUT

0/4/3|V|V|V
\Y 3/V|2|V]|3
\VARY Vi4 V|V
Vi3|2 \VARAR:
4(V|V]|3 413
31212(2]|V 1
2(V[2|V|V]|V
Vivivi3 |4
0 VIV|3 ]|V
2 |3 Vid4lV
1 134 3|1V
V4| V|V |V \Y
Vi i41]2]3]3
1 | V|33 ]3
\Y VIV|V|V
210 41110
Vi2 ]|V V94
VI io|[V]3 2
Vi4|V|V]V
VIVIV|IV|4]V
0 3|1 |V[V]2
1|V VIiV|V]|2
4|(V|4 4(V|V
214|3|V 13
Vi4[2|3|V 4
3/V|V|[2|V]|V
3 313 1|V
V4 4 | VIV]V
V4| Vv VI3V
V4|2 |3 4 |V
VIi2|V]|V \Y
3111314713

V/M

0.500
0.500
0.833
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.667

V/M

0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200
1.000
0.200

V/M

0.200
1.000
0.000
0.600
0.400
0.800

V/M

0.833
0.333
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.667

VM

0.200
0.800
0.800
0.400
0.800
0.000

ind.

ind.

ind.
18
-18

10

ind.

ind.

10

4

-11
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22
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29
24
24
15
24

HS
22
18
19
16
24
17

HS
15
25

21
15
24

HS
29
16
23
27
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HS
17
23
22
18
22
14
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 30 10:30 piste No 31

Referee: DRESCHER Tim GER

CEVIK Simal Ida

SAPIN Galadrielle
KHADANOVICH VLADA
WASIAK Axelle

HECHT Dar

KOMAR Sofia

TUR
SUI
BLR
BEL
ISR
USA

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

V/M  ind.

1 /21 ]1]0 0.000 -20

\Y 3| V|3]0 0.400 -2
V|V 3|1V ]2 0.600 2
Vi2 |V 311 0.400 -3
VIVI3 |V 4 0.600 5
VIV|V|V|V 1.000 18
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European Cadet Circuit
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Women Epee individuel

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

O 00 N N N AW = =

A DA DDA DDA DDA DB W W WL W W WWWWDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN R/~ — — /= = =
O L L A LN = O VXAV P WSO O VI PEDNDNRO WOV WU WUV R = = = O

name and first name

MUHARI Eszter
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
KOLBINGER Brenda
MONSCHEIN Julia
PREDESCU Alexandra
CANDREVA Greta
KOMAR Sofia
CSOKNYAI Lilla
ELMER Luise

GNAM Tamara
CHORNIY Kateryna
FAVRE Aurore

KAZAR Dora

VERTESI Lili
BORSODY Emma
GALFALVY Nora
LOIT Karoliine

PAL Rea

KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
SKOBLOYV Sandra
BENEA Bianca
SALIGEROVA Katerina
KARDOS Edina
SHEFFIELD Laura
BULTYNCK Anne
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
GAVRIELKO Nikol
MAYER Lea

FEKETE Laura Judit
MARTENSSON Elvira
TRENCSENYT Sara
KATO Zsofia
BAROSAN Denisa
NARITA RUKA
DONKO Zelma
HARKNESS Anya Caroline Ehresma
GAO Cindy

OY A Nichika

PETRI Renata

LENTZ Helena
ALDADAH Huda
MASSEREY Solene
DUMITRU Rebeca
KIS-TOTH Natasha
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
YEFREMENKO Dariya
KUKADIA Sancchi

country

HUN
UKR
GER
AUT
ROU
USA
USA
HUN
AUT
HUN
UKR
SUI
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
EST
HUN
ISR
ROU
EST
ROU
CZE
HUN
GBR
BEL
GER
ISR
GER
HUN
SWE
HUN
ROU
ROU
JPN
HUN
USA
CAN
JPN
HUN
GER
USA
SUI
ROU
CAN
EST
USA
USA

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667

ind.
22
22
21
18
18
18
18
17
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
11
8
15
15
14
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

—_ = = —_
A A OO = A N0 0 0O O O O

—_ =
[N N

HS

30
30
30
30
29
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
25
30
30
24
29
29
29
29
27
25
29
27
28
28
28
27
26
24
27
27
25
28
28
25
24
24
23
22
22
27
28

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
83
83
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
98
99

name and first name

STEWART Tatijana

LEE Hanna

O REILLY Meghan
SZABO VIKTORIA
PLENTY Kenyata

LUNA Alessandra

HEES Ronja

VILLIGER Elin
VERMEULE Emily
MAYR Franziska
ZORMAN Eva Helena
COSTE Teodora
PANEDA Victoria
GRIJAK Jana
HENKINET Amelie
TERAYAMA TAMAKI
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
PETERFFY Gyongyver
BURSOVA Regina
CHOY Lee Ann Huei-Yin
MULLER Jule hanna
DANIEL Chloe

HECHT Dar

STRECKER Leonie
KHADANOVICH VLADA
LABRO Emma
MELINOVSKI Mirit
NIXON Caroline
SADOVA Dariia
SEHNALOVA Marketa
DOSKOVA Katerina
HATZ Fiona

PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
BIELESZOVA Veronika
COUFALOVA Anna
ENACHE Talida
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima
DIB Vanessa
NIKOLOPOULOU Konstantina
PFEIFER Melany

HEINZ Vanessa
JEZIKOVA Marketa
DOSTALOVA Barbora
KARDOS Brigitta
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia
BOGDANYI Zita
DOUGLAS Elizabeth
SPENGLER Lara

GIGLI Morella

ENO Megan
PANTSIALEYEVA Yeva

country

USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
SUI
GER
SUI
USA
GER
SLO
ROU
ESP
SRB
BEL
JPN
USA
HUN
SVK
USA
GER
USA
ISR
GER
BLR
BEL
ISR
USA
UKR
CZE
CZE
SUI
SUI
CZE
CZE
ROU
GER
CAN
GRE
ROU
GER
CZE
CZE
HUN
UKR
HUN
CAN
GER
SUI
USA
BLR

VM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.

— NN NN W W R A DA DO 99 0 0 O O O

' —_
N = NN »n O
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HS

27
26
22
24
28
27
26
26
27
26
25
26
26
25
24
25
24
26
25
25
23
22
22
21
20
21
18
27
25
23
26
26
25
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
27
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
25

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

100
100
100
103
104
105
106
106
106
109
110
111
111
113
113
113
116
116
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
149
150

name and first name

BALOGH Zsofia
PIERACCIANI Alice
ROSKOVA Sonja
SLIUSAREVA Sofia
MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi
BARNES Rebecca
LEONTE Mihacela
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
MASON Emily
HUZAYEN Lma
MASALO Olivija
MAYER Elin

ZAHN Alicia
BEZDITKO Diana
SAADON Lior
SAMKO Anastasiya
MATE Anna

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

RUMBLE Jessica
JUHASZ Manuela
LAMONT Oceane
ZELENTSOVA Alina
ERSOY Merve
CONRAD Anastasiya
REINHOLD Charlotte
FRIEDERICH Adriana
MUTO MIZUKI
GRIJAK Marta
VRABEC NINA
SAPIN Galadrielle
WASIAK Axelle
CHIBA KEI
BUSCHINI Arianna
JONAS Eva-Maria
GUO Shirley
KECMAN Milica
VLASAVA Lizaveta
BUU HOANG Allana
SOTNIKAVA Darya
GRADY Miriam

BEDDINGFIELD Catherine

THOW Jessica
GODDE Ella
BELKOT Mariya
FAVRE Angeline
BOUILLANT Audrey
AMADOR Marta
GNIJIDIC Lucija
MATHIEU Benedicte
CHANTZI Maria
GREUL Bianca-Ines

country

HUN
ITA
SVK
UKR
GRE
USA
ROU
CRO
CAN
EGY
LTU
GER
GER
UKR
ISR
UKR
HUN
BLR
CAN
HUN
BEL
UKR
TUR
UKR
GER
GER
JPN
SRB
SLO
SUI
BEL
JPN
ITA
GER
CAN
SRB
BLR
SUI
BLR
USA
USA
USA
GER
UKR
SUI
SUI
ESP
CRO
BEL
GRE
GER

VM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.

S O OO OO ===

]
—

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

HS

24
24
24
21
20
25
24
24
24
23
21
25
25
23
23
23
20
20
19
22
22
19
22
20
18
20
19
17
19
16
16
18
15
23
24
23
24
23
23
22
21
23
22
20
22
22
20
20
20
18
17

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
169
169
169
172
173
174
175
175
177
178
178
180
181
182
182
182
182
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

name and first name

BRAUNE Anna zoe
ZLOOF Shira

AY Use Cisem
TANOVIC Ramona
VANDINGENEN Aube
VAROL Sude Nur
LOBODA Valeriya
NICOLAI Emma
PASCHE Alyssa
MOTTAZ Celine

AK Esra Zeynep
DROR Yasmin Bertin
GRABHER Antonia
DEBELJAK ELA
KUNA Jana

BILLI Sofia
EBERHARD Lucrezia
SPATENKOVA Anna
MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia
SATO SUZUKA
SHVETS Alisa
MASTHOFF Emma
RUSJAN ANI

OIEN Jacqueline
CANALAZ Katja
NAZIH Mariam
BUENO Sofia
PIERACCIANI Aurora
SERAFY Rana
VINCENCOVA Ester
PIETSCHMANN Jeanne
BUERGIN Maren
POYSTI Laura
SCETKO Patricija
SUFRIN MAAYAN
KINACI Elifsu
POPOVA Kseniya
KARAMPINI Eirini
HALVACIAY Beyza
LUI Leanna

KIRSTEN Ines
KECALOVIC Ema
PARMESANI Francesca
UZUNER Zeynep
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada
AGAOGLU Idilsu
RUBESA Maja

ATES Nazlican Gul
OZDAL Zeynep
BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz
CEVIK Simal Ida

country

GER
ISR
TUR
CRO
BEL
TUR
UKR
ITA
SUI
SUI
TUR
ISR
AUT
SLO
CRO
ITA
SUI
CZE
BLR
JPN
CZE
GER
SLO
GBR
SLO
EGY
ESP
ITA
EGY
CZE
LUX
SUI
FIN
LTU
ISR
TUR
UKR
GRE
TUR
CAN
AUT
SLO
ITA
TUR
UKR
TUR
CRO
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

VM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

-11

-11

-11

-18
-18
-19

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

202
203
203
205

name and first name

ERMAN Lal
CERVENKOVA Katerina
RIBAROVA Tereza
KARADOGAN Ceren

country

TUR
CZE
CZE
TUR

VM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS

A OO

group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN page 1/8
MUHARI Eszter
256 - ---
MUHARI Eszter
129 SAPIN Galadrielle SUI 15/11
SAPIN Galadrielle
128 VRABEC NINA SLO 15/11
MUHARI Eszter
65 BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA 15/8
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
192 —eeeeee- ---
TERAYAMA TAMAKI
| I — === 14/13
TERAYAMA TAMAKI
64 TERAYAMA TAMAKI JPN
33  KATO Zsofia ROU
KATO Zsofia
224 e -—-
DOUGLAS Elizabeth
T R— 15/13
DOUGLAS Elizabeth
96 DOUGLAS Elizabeth CAN
FEKETE Laura Judit
97  GIGLI Morella SUI 4/1
GIGLI Morella
160 MOTTAZ Celine SUI 15/9
FEKETE Laura Judit
P R — --- 14/9
FEKETE Laura Judit
32  FEKETE Laura Judit HUN
17  LOIT Karoliine EST
LOIT Karoliine
1| J— -—-
LOIT Karoliine
145 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 15/9
MAYER Elin
112 MAYER Elin GER 15/12
LOIT Karoliine
81 PIVETEAU Anne Clemenc SUI 10/9
PIVETEAU Anne Clemenc
| —— -—-
KUKADIA Sancchi
I — 15/6
KUKADIA Sancchi
48  KUKADIA Sancchi USA
49  STEWART Tatijana USA
STEWART Tatijana
208 - —
STEWART Tatijana
G — 15/6
HATZ Fiona
80 HATZ Fiona SUI
STEWART Tatijana
113 SAADON Lior ISR 15/10
FAVRE Angeline
144 FAVRE Angeline SUI 15/8
BORSODY Emma
p L) P— 15/7
BORSODY Emma
16 BORSODY Emma HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
9 ELMER Luise AUT page 2/8
ELMER Luise
248 - ---
ELMER Luise
137 SOTNIKAVA Darya BLR 15/10
SOTNIKAVA Darya
120 LAMONT Oceane BEL 15/10
ELMER Luise
73 KHADANOVICH VLADA BLR 15/12
KHADANOVICH VLADA
184  —-meem-- ---
VILLIGER Elin
pl1) R— 15/12
VILLIGER Elin
56  VILLIGER Elin SUI
41  LENTZ Helena GER
LENTZ Helena
216 - -—-
PFEIFER Melany
[ R— 13/9
PFEIFER Melany
88  PFEIFER Melany ROU
KARDOS Edina
105 BARNES Rebecca USA 15/6
BARNES Rebecca
152  ZLOOF Shira ISR 15/7
KARDOS Edina
px) S 15/8
KARDOS Edina
24  KARDOS Edina HUN
25  SHEFFIELD Laura GBR
SHEFFIELD Laura
232 e -—-
SHEFFIELD Laura
153 AY Use Cisem TUR 15/11
AY Use Cisem
104 MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi GRE 15/12
PETRI Renata
89  HEINZ Vanessa GER 15/10
HEINZ Vanessa
| [ S — -—-
PETRI Renata
p)— 15/5
PETRI Renata
40 PETRI Renata HUN
57  VERMEULE Emily USA
VERMEULE Emily
o (]| J—— —
VERMEULE Emily
L —— --- 15/14
STRECKER Leonie
72  STRECKER Leonie GER
CSOKNYAI Lilla
121 ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR 15/12
ZELENTSOVA Alina
136  VLASAVA Lizaveta BLR 15/7
CSOKNYALI Lilla
249 e --- 15/13
CSOKNYAI Lilla
8 CSOKNYAI Lilla HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
5 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU page 3/8
PREDESCU Alexandra
252 - ---
PREDESCU Alexandra
133 JONAS Eva-Maria GER 15/10
REINHOLD Charlotte
124 REINHOLD Charlotte GER 15/10
PREDESCU Alexandra
69  MULLER Jule hanna GER 12/2
MULLER Jule hanna
R — ---
MULLER Jule hanna
| === 15/14
PANEDA Victoria
60 PANEDA Victoria ESP
37  HARKNESS Anya Caroline USA
HARKNESS Anya Caroline
0] | J—— -—-
HARKNESS Anya Caroline
165  --------- --- 15/11
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia
92  ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia ~ UKR
HARKNESS Anya Caroline
101 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 14/13
ROSKOVA Sonja
156 VAROL Sude Nur TUR 15/7
GAVRIELKO Nikol
pp L — 15/12
GAVRIELKO Nikol
28 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR
21 SKOBLOV Sandra EST
SKOBLOYV Sandra
PR P — -—-
SKOBLOYV Sandra
149 CHANTZI Maria GRE 15/8
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
108 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 15/9
SKOBLOYV Sandra
85 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 15/10
COUFALOVA Anna
172 - -—-
COUFALOVA Anna
pJEJ— 10/9
DUMITRU Rebeca
44  DUMITRU Rebeca ROU
53  PLENTY Kenyata USA
PLENTY Kenyata
o/ |/ —— —
PLENTY Kenyata
b p— 15/8
NIXON Caroline
76  NIXON Caroline USA
PLENTY Kenyata
117 TAMASHEUSKAYA Ksen BLR 15/11
TAMASHEUSKAYA Ksen
140 BEDDINGFIELD Catherin  USA 15/14
KAZAR Dora
p L — 15/9
KAZAR Dora
12 KAZAR Dora HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
13 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR page 4/8
CHORNIY Kateryna
244 e ---
CHORNIY Kateryna
141 THOW Jessica USA 15/6
THOW Jessica
116 MATE Anna HUN 15/7
CHORNIY Kateryna
77  SADOVA Dariia UKR 15/11
SADOVA Dariia
| 2] | J— —
SZABO VIKTORIA
1| R—— --- 15/3
SZABO VIKTORIA
52 SZABO VIKTORIA HUN
45  KIS-TOTH Natasha CAN
KIS-TOTH Natasha
212 e o
KIS-TOTH Natasha
i J— --- 15/13
ENACHE Talida
84  ENACHE Talida ROU
KIS-TOTH Natasha
109 HUZAYEN Lma EGY 15/11
HUZAYEN Lma
148 GNJIDIC Lucija CRO 12/11
HUZAYEN Lma
237 - --- 8/7
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
20 SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU
29 MAYER Lea GER
MAYER Lea
oy J— o
MAYER Lea
157 LOBODA Valeriya UKR 14/13
PIERACCIANI Alice
100 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 15/13
MAYER Lea
93 DOSTALOVA Barbora CZE 15/12
DOSTALOVA Barbora
Y/ p——— ---
DONKO Zelma
P — 15/4
DONKO Zelma
36 DONKO Zelma HUN
61 COSTE Teodora ROU
COSTE Teodora
196 - -
COSTE Teodora
| —— --- 15/8
CHOY Lee Ann Huei-Yin
68 CHOY Lee Ann Huei-Yin USA
MONSCHEIN Julia
125 FRIEDERICH Adriana GER 15/8
FRIEDERICH Adriana
132 BUSCHINI Arianna ITA 15/13
MONSCHEIN Julia
oL J— --- 15/12
MONSCHEIN Julia
4 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
3 KOLBINGER Brenda GER page 5/8
KOLBINGER Brenda
254 e ---
KOLBINGER Brenda
131 CHIBA KEI JPN 15/9
CHIBA KEI
126 MUTO MIZUKI JPN 15/6
KOLBINGER Brenda
67 BURSOVA Regina SVK 15/14
BURSOVA Regina
190 - —
GRIJAK Jana
| (L — --- 15/10
GRIJAK Jana
62  GRIJAK Jana SRB
35 NARITA RUKA JPN
NARITA RUKA
iy —— —
BOGDANYI Zita
| (o J— --- 15/5
BOGDANYI Zita
94 BOGDANYI Zita HUN
MARTENSSON Elvira
99 PANTSIALEYEVA Yeva BLR 15/8
PANTSIALEYEVA Yeva
158 NICOLAI Emma ITA 9/4
MARTENSSON Elvira
[0l A -—- 15/8
MARTENSSON Elvira
30 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE
19 KANEVSKI Vera Maia De ISR
KANEVSKI Vera Maia De
238 - ---
MASALO Olivija
147 MATHIEU Benedicte BEL 15/7
MASALO Olivija
110  MASALO Olivija LTU 15/7
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
83 GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cos GER 15/10
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cos
174 - -
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
o} ) --- 15/9
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
46 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST
51 O REILLY Meghan USA
O REILLY Meghan
Pl ---
O REILLY Meghan
L — --- 10/9
SEHNALOVA Marketa
78 SEHNALOVA Marketa CZE
O REILLY Meghan
115 BEZDITKO Diana UKR 12/8
GODDE Ella
142 GODDE Ella GER 15/10
VERTESI Lili
Y/ J— --- 14/13
VERTESI Lili
14  VERTESI Lili HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
11  FAVRE Aurore SUI page 6/8
FAVRE Aurore
I R— ---
FAVRE Aurore
139 GRADY Miriam USA 15/5
RUMBLE Jessica
118 RUMBLE Jessica CAN 12/11
FAVRE Aurore
75  MELINOVSKI Mirit ISR 15/12
MELINOVSKI Mirit
182 - —
LUNA Alessandra
o0 J— --- 15/9
LUNA Alessandra
54  LUNA Alessandra SUI
43  MASSEREY Solene SUI
MASSEREY Solene
o) — -—-
MASSEREY Solene
oA — --- 15/14
DIB Vanessa
86  DIB Vanessa CAN
MASSEREY Solene
107 MASON Emily CAN 15/13
MASON Emily
150 GREUL Bianca-Ines GER 15/14
SALIGEROVA Katerina
235 - --- 15/6
SALIGEROVA Katerina
22  SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE
27 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
K] | J—— ---
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
155 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 15/14
BALOGH Zsofia
102 BALOGH Zsofia HUN 15/10
GAO Cindy
91 KARDOS Brigitta HUN 15/13
KARDOS Brigitta
T — ---
GAO Cindy
o) [ J—— --- 15/14
GAO Cindy
38 GAO Cindy CAN
59 ZORMAN Eva Helena SLO
ZORMAN Eva Helena
198 - -
ZORMAN Eva Helena
[l A—— --- 15/10
DANIEL Chloe
70  DANIEL Chloe USA
CANDREVA Greta
123 CONRAD Anastasiya UKR 15/13
GUO Shirley
134 GUO Shirley CAN 15/8
CANDREVA Greta
3 R—— --- 14/13
CANDREVA Greta
6 CANDREVA Greta USA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
7 KOMAR Sofia USA page 7/8
KOMAR Sofia
| J— ---
KOMAR Sofia
135 KECMAN Milica SRB 15/5
ERSOY Merve
122 ERSOY Merve TUR 15/4
KOMAR Sofia
71  HECHT Dar ISR 15/8
HECHT Dar
R — ---
HECHT Dar
L — 15/13
MAYR Franziska
58 MAYR Franziska GER
39  OYA Nichika JPN
OYA Nichika
218 - -—-
OYA Nichika
[y A— 15/8
JEZIKOVA Marketa
90 JEZIKOVA Marketa CZE
OY A Nichika
103 SLIUSAREVA Sofia UKR 15/14
SLIUSAREVA Sofia
154 TANOVIC Ramona CRO 15/13
SLIUSAREVA Sofia
px) Q— 15/12
BULTYNCK Anne
26 BULTYNCK Anne BEL
23  BENEA Bianca ROU
BENEA Bianca
234 e -—-
BENEA Bianca
151 BRAUNE Anna zoe GER 15/8
LEONTE Mihaela
106 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 15/3
BENEA Bianca
87 NIKOLOPOULOU Konsta  GRE 15/14
NIKOLOPOULOU Konsta
170 - -—-
ALDADAH Huda
p)ER— 15/8
ALDADAH Huda
42  ALDADAH Huda USA
55  HEES Ronja GER
HEES Ronja
| —— —
HEES Ronja
L — --- 15/14
LABRO Emma
74  LABRO Emma BEL
GNAM Tamara
119 JUHASZ Manuela HUN 15/4
JUHASZ Manuela
138 BUU HOANG Allana SUI 15/14
GNAM Tamara
pLy— 15/8
GNAM Tamara
10 GNAM Tamara HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64et Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets
15 GALFALVY Nora HUN page 8/8
GALFALVY Nora
242 e -—-
GALFALVY Nora
143 BELKOT Mariya UKR 15/12
SAMKO Anastasiya
114 SAMKO Anastasiya UKR 15/9
LEE Hanna
79  DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 15/12
DOSKOVA Katerina
178  —mememme- -—-
LEE Hanna
p i 15/7
LEE Hanna
50 LEE Hanna USA
47  YEFREMENKO Dariya USA
YEFREMENKO Dariya
P () J— -—-
YEFREMENKO Dariya
175  —memeeee- --- 15/9
BIELESZOVA Veronika
82  BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE
YEFREMENKO Dariya
111 ZAHN Alicia GER 15/12
ZAHN Alicia
146 AMADOR Marta ESP 15/14
PAL Rea
px R 15/13
PAL Rea
18 PAL Rea HUN
31 TRENCSENYI Sara HUN
TRENCSENYI Sara
226 - ---
ENO Megan
159 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 15/14
ENO Megan
98 ENO Megan USA 15/2
SPENGLER Lara
95 SPENGLER Lara GER 15/14
SPENGLER Lara
162 e -—-
SPENGLER Lara
223  ~memeee- - 15/12
BAROSAN Denisa
34  BAROSAN Denisa ROU
63 HENKINET Amelie BEL
HENKINET Amelie
194 e ---
HENKINET Amelie
L --- 15/12
PETERFFY Gyongyver
66 PETERFFY Gyongyver HUN
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Da
127 GRIJAK Marta SRB 15/5
GRIJAK Marta
130 WASIAK Axelle BEL 15/14
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Da
i --- 15/14
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Da
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Da UKR




Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN
MUHARI Eszter
32  FEKETE Laura Judit HUN 15/7
STEWART Tatijana
17  LOIT Karoliine EST 15/12
STEWART Tatijana
16 STEWART Tatijana USA 15/2
9 ELMER Luise AUT
ELMER Luise
24  KARDOS Edina HUN 15/7
PETRI Renata
25  PETRI Renata HUN 15/13
PETRI Renata
8 CSOKNYAI Lilla HUN 15/13
5 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU
PREDESCU Alexandra
28  HARKNESS Anya Caroline Ehresman USA 15/12
PLENTY Kenyata
21  SKOBLOYV Sandra EST 15/14
PLENTY Kenyata
12 PLENTY Kenyata USA 15/14
13 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR
CHORNIY Kateryna
20  KIS-TOTH Natasha CAN 15/10
MAYER Lea
29 MAYER Lea GER 15/14
MAYER Lea
4 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 15/3
3 KOLBINGER Brenda GER
MARTENSSON Elvira
30 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 15/14
MARTENSSON Elvira
19 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 15/8
O REILLY Meghan
14 O REILLY Meghan USA 15/9
11 FAVRE Aurore SUI
FAVRE Aurore
22  MASSEREY Solene SUI 15/5
FAVRE Aurore
27  GAO Cindy CAN 15/12
CANDREVA Greta
6 CANDREVA Greta USA 7/6
7 KOMAR Sofia USA
KOMAR Sofia
26 OYA Nichika JPN 15/12
BENEA Bianca
23  BENEA Bianca ROU 15/11
BENEA Bianca
10 GNAM Tamara HUN 15/14
15 LEE Hanna USA
YEFREMENKO Dariya
18  YEFREMENKO Dariya USA 6/5
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
31 SPENGLER Lara GER 15/10
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
2 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 15/13




European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

Klagenfurt am Worthersee

Women Epee individuel

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
STEWART Tatijana USA
STEWART Tatijana
PETRI Renata HUN 15/12
STEWART Tatijana
PLENTY Kenyata USA 15/10
PLENTY Kenyata
MAYER Lea GER 15/14
STEWART Tatijana
MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 15/8
FAVRE Aurore
FAVRE Aurore SUI 15/11
FAVRE Aurore
BENEA Bianca ROU 15/11
BENEA Bianca
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 15/14




Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 &N L W W N —
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01NN hA LW = O OV ULRE WD~ O VI B WD~ O VIO WN B WRFR—~=O

name and first name

STEWART Tatijana
FAVRE Aurore
BENEA Bianca
PLENTY Kenyata
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
MAYER Lea
MARTENSSON Elvira
PETRI Renata
MUHARI Eszter
PREDESCU Alexandra
CANDREVA Greta
KOMAR Sofia

ELMER Luise
CHORNIY Kateryna
YEFREMENKO Dariya
O REILLY Meghan
KOLBINGER Brenda
MONSCHEIN Julia
CSOKNYAI Lilla
GNAM Tamara

LOIT Karoliine
SKOBLOV Sandra
KARDOS Edina
FEKETE Laura Judit
HARKNESS Anya Caroline Ehresma
GAO Cindy

OY A Nichika
MASSEREY Solene
KIS-TOTH Natasha
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
LEE Hanna
SPENGLER Lara
KAZAR Dora
VERTESI Lili
BORSODY Emma
GALFALVY Nora

PAL Rea
SALIGEROVA Katerina
SHEFFIELD Laura
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
GAVRIELKO Nikol
DONKO Zelma
ALDADAH Huda
KUKADIA Sancchi
SZABO VIKTORIA
LUNA Alessandra
HEES Ronja
VILLIGER Elin

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015

nat.

USA
SUI
ROU
USA
UKR
GER
SWE
HUN
HUN
ROU
USA
USA
AUT
UKR
USA
USA
GER
AUT
HUN
HUN
EST
EST
HUN
HUN
USA
CAN
JPN
SUI
CAN
EST
USA
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
GBR
GER
ISR
HUN
USA
USA
HUN
SUI
GER
SUI
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European Cadet Circuit

Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Women Epee individuel

club

SES SION
CSM ORADEA

UZHGOROD
HEIDENHEIMER SB
FFF STOCKHOLM
AVA

MTK

CSA STEAUA BUCUREST

USA

KIEW

WMTV SOLINGEN

VASAS

TSC

TALLINNA MOOK
TALLINNA MOOK
VASAS
DHSE-PMD

CES SIERRE

EN GARDE

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE

AVA
DHSE-PMD
BVSC

ERD

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLO

BRIXTON FC
WMTV SOLINGEN
MACCABI MAALOT
BHSE

SZOMBATHELY

TSF DITZINGEN
ZFC ZUERICH

date of birth

1/3/1999
26/3/1999
19/2/1999
13/2/1999
13/4/1999

24/10/2000
20/5/1999

4/9/2000
30/9/2002
15/9/1999
27/6/2002

17/11/2000
22/6/2000

8/9/2001
30/3/1999

4/5/1999

21/12/1999
17/3/1999
21/5/1999
15/2/2000

14/12/2000
16/2/2001
9/11/2000
11/6/2000

13/10/1999
19/4/1999
24/1/2000
11/6/1999
19/6/2000
23/8/2001
19/7/1999

24/11/1999
10/3/2000

6/7/2000
2/10/2000
22/6/2000

18/11/2000
14/6/1999
29/2/2000
29/8/2000
21/3/1999
3/11/2000
13/4/2000

4/7/1999

4/5/1999
11/2/2000
27/1/1999
22/9/2001
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
98

name and first name

VERMEULE Emily
ZORMAN Eva Helena
COSTE Teodora
GRIJAK Jana
HENKINET Amelie
TERAYAMA TAMAKI
MULLER Jule hanna
HECHT Dar
COUFALOVA Anna
PFEIFER Melany
BOGDANYI Zita
DOUGLAS Elizabeth
ENO Megan
SLIUSAREVA Sofia
HUZAYEN Lma
MASALO Olivija
KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
BULTYNCK Anne
TRENCSENYT Sara
KATO Zsofia
BAROSAN Denisa
NARITA RUKA

LENTZ Helena
DUMITRU Rebeca
MAYR Franziska
PANEDA Victoria
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
PETERFFY Gyongyver
BURSOVA Regina
CHOY Lee Ann Huei-Yin
DANIEL Chloe
STRECKER Leonie
KHADANOVICH VLADA
LABRO Emma
MELINOVSKI Mirit
NIXON Caroline
SADOVA Dariia
SEHNALOVA Marketa
DOSKOVA Katerina
HATZ Fiona

PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
BIELESZOVA Veronika
ENACHE Talida
GOEDEJOHANN Noa-Cosima
DIB Vanessa
NIKOLOPOULOU Konstantina
HEINZ Vanessa
JEZIKOVA Marketa
DOSTALOVA Barbora
KARDOS Brigitta

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

nat.

USA
SLO
ROU
SRB
BEL
JPN
GER
ISR
CZE
ROU
HUN
CAN
USA
UKR
EGY
LTU
ISR
ROU
BEL
HUN
ROU
ROU
JPN
GER
ROU
GER
ESP
USA
HUN
SVK
USA
USA
GER
BLR
BEL
ISR
USA
UKR
CZE
CZE
SUI
SUI
CZE
ROU
GER
CAN
GRE
GER
CZE
CZE
HUN

club

ASK MARIBOR
CS SATU MARE
MK SILNI

WUPPERTALER FC
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
BELA POD BEZDEZEM
CS SATU MARE

DVE

KIEW

GINTARINE SPAGA
MACCABI MAALOT

CSS TG. MURES
CATENA

MTK

CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCUREST

FRANKFURTER TV

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
HEIDENHEIMER SB
C.E. OLIMPO

DVE
AKADEMIA SERMU

FC LEIPZIG

SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY
FLANDERS FENCING
HAPOEL ASHKELON

KHMELNITSKIY

DUKLA OLOMOUC
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
ZFC ZUERICH

CAL LAUSANNE

SC PRAHA

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE

IRIDA

TSV LAUPHEIM
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA PRAHA
VASAS
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date of birth

28/9/2001
3/3/1999
21/6/1999
18/2/1999
18/4/2000
29/1/2001
1/1/1900
16/8/2000
1/4/2000
16/3/2001
28/7/2000
25/6/1999
22/7/2000
18/1/1999
23/1/1999
14/9/1999
5/11/1999
10/5/2000
6/7/2000
10/11/1999
18/5/2002
8/1/1999
31/8/2000
4/10/2000
11/3/1999
14/3/1999
2/1/2000
23/12/2001
30/11/2000
13/4/2001
3/8/1999
20/11/2000
16/3/1999
16/5/2000
20/3/2000
12/11/1999
25/4/2000
8/5/2002
8/8/1999
22/12/1999
16/9/1999
10/4/2000
25/4/2002
31/10/2001
11/3/1999
2/10/2000
20/3/2000
10/1/2000
12/12/1999
19/2/1999
9/11/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

98
101
102
103
103
103
106
107
107
107
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150

name and first name

ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia
GIGLI Morella
PANTSIALEYEVA Yeva
BALOGH Zsofia
PIERACCIANI Alice
ROSKOVA Sonja
BARNES Rebecca
LEONTE Mihaela
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
MASON Emily
MAYER Elin

ZAHN Alicia

SAMKO Anastasiya
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
RUMBLE Jessica
JUHASZ Manuela
ZELENTSOVA Alina
ERSOY Merve
REINHOLD Charlotte
FRIEDERICH Adriana
GRIJAK Marta

SAPIN Galadrielle
CHIBA KEI

GUO Shirley
SOTNIKAVA Darya
THOW Jessica
GODDE Ella

FAVRE Angeline

AY Use Cisem
MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi
BEZDITKO Diana
SAADON Lior

MATE Anna
LAMONT Oceane
CONRAD Anastasiya
MUTO MIZUKI
VRABEC NINA
WASIAK Axelle
BUSCHINI Arianna
JONAS Eva-Maria
KECMAN Milica
VLASAVA Lizaveta
BUU HOANG Allana
GRADY Miriam
BEDDINGFIELD Catherine
BELKOT Mariya
BOUILLANT Audrey
AMADOR Marta
GNIJIDIC Lucija
MATHIEU Benedicte
CHANTZI Maria

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

nat.

UKR
SUI
BLR
HUN
ITA
SVK
USA
ROU
CRO
CAN
GER
GER
UKR
BLR
CAN
HUN
UKR
TUR
GER
GER
SRB
SUI
JPN
CAN
BLR
USA
GER
SUI
TUR
GRE
UKR
ISR
HUN
BEL
UKR
JPN
SLO
BEL
ITA
GER
SRB
BLR
SUI
USA
USA
UKR
SUI
ESP
CRO
BEL
GRE

club

KHARKIV
SEG GENEVE

BALATON
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
AKADEMIA SERMU

CSS QUARTO BUC
CAFC MLADOST

DARMSTADTER FC
FC OFFENBACH
KIEW

SCAF RB

BALATON
KHARKIV

EFG ESSEN
OFC BONN
MK SILNI

OFC BONN

SES SION

ANTALYA FERDI
OXI FLORINAS
KHARKIV

HAPOEL ASHKELON
MTK

SC LATEM-DEURLE
KIEW

FLANDERS FENCING
PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
UFC FRANKFURT

MK SILNI

SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY

KHMELNITSKIY
CAL LAUSANNE
C.E. OLIMPO

CAFC MLADOST

IRIDA
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date of birth

28/3/2001
8/3/1999
4/6/2001
5/3/1999
8/6/2002

10/2/2000

15/9/1999

26/6/2001

13/8/2000

20/10/2000

6/12/2000
6/7/2000

19/2/1999
8/2/2000
4/1/1999
5/6/2001
8/4/1999

19/1/1999
1/3/1999
7/3/2001

7/10/2000

21/9/2001
4/6/2001
3/6/2002

19/10/1999
4/1/2000

31/7/2001
4/7/2000
3/1/2000

22/6/2000

27/9/2001
3/7/2000

15/11/2001
9/6/2000
11/9/2000
21/11/1999
9/3/1999

29/5/2001
8/6/2002

25/3/1999

9/10/2002

7/10/1999
6/6/1999
7/4/2000

26/8/2000

25/9/1999

26/9/2002
2/2/1999
9/2/2001

10/3/1999

21/10/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

rank name and first name nat. club date of birth
151 GREUL Bianca-Ines GER TSF DITZINGEN 21/6/2000
152 BRAUNE Anna zoe GER QUERNHEIMER FC 15/1/2001
153 ZLOOF Shira ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 4/12/2000
154 TANOVIC Ramona CRO CAFC MLADOST 7/2/1999
155 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL CATENA 31/1/2001
156 VAROL Sude Nur TUR IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 15/10/2003
157 LOBODA Valeriya UKR KHMELNITSKIY 21/1/2002
158 NICOLAI Emma ITA PETRARCA SCHERMA 19/2/2002
159 PASCHE Alyssa SUI CEM MORGES 13/1/2002
160 MOTTAZ Celine SUI SEVM VEVEY 6/3/1999
161 AK Esra Zeynep TUR ALANYA ESKRIM SK 1/1/2001
162 DROR Yasmin Bertin ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 7/5/2001
163 GRABHER Antonia AUT 5/2/2001
164 DEBELJAK ELA SLO 2/5/2000
165 KUNA Jana CRO 14/11/2000
166 BILLI Sofia ITA FCCS 5/10/2002
166 EBERHARD Lucrezia SUI LUGANO SCHERMA 12/3/2000
166 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 26/9/1999
169 MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia BLR SCAF RB 23/1/2000
169 SATO SUZUKA JPN 25/5/1999
169 SHVETS Alisa CZE SC PRAHA 8/1/2000
172  MASTHOFF Emma GER EFG ESSEN 11/10/2000
173  RUSJAN ANI SLO 15/3/2000
174  OIEN Jacqueline GBR HAVERSTOCK FC 20/8/2001
175 CANALAZ Katja SLO 30/1/2000
175 NAZIH Mariam EGY 8/2/2000
177 BUENO Sofia ESP S.E. BURGOS 6/3/1999
178 PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA PRO NOVARA SCHERMA 8/6/2002
178 SERAFY Rana EGY 5/8/1999
180 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE SC PRAHA 7/10/2001
181 PIETSCHMANN Jeanne LUX CE SUD 7/10/1999
182 BUERGIN Maren SUI 23/3/2001
182 POYSTI Laura FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 26/2/2002
182 SCETKO Patricija LTU GINTARINE SPAGA 19/1/2001
182 SUFRIN MAAYAN ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 14/2/1999
186 KINACI Elifsu TUR ANTALYA FERDI 16/8/1999
187 POPOVA Kseniya UKR DNIPROPETROVSK 29/6/1999
188 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE IRIDA 27/9/2002
189 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 1/1/1999
190 LUI Leanna CAN 19/11/1999
191 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 10/9/1999
192 KECALOVIC Ema SLO 1/1/2003
193 PARMESANI Francesca ITA UNIONE GINNASTICA G 31/5/2002
194 UZUNER Zeynep TUR ALANYA ESKRIM SK 10/7/2002
195 CHYZHEVSKA Vlada UKR KHMELNITSKIY 2/6/1999
196 AGAOGLU Idilsu TUR 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL 14/10/2003
197 RUBESA Maja CRO CAFC MLADOST 26/6/2000
198 ATES Nazlican Gul TUR ERZURUM GSK 31/7/2000
199 OZDAL Zeynep TUR ALANYA ESKRIM SK 4/4/2004
200 BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz TUR ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. 11/8/1999
201 CEVIK Simal Ida TUR ANTALYA FERDI 29/5/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

rank

202
203
203
205

name and first name

ERMAN Lal
CERVENKOVA Katerina
RIBAROVA Tereza
KARADOGAN Ceren

Cadet Circuit Epee Feminin Cadets

nat.

TUR
CZE
CZE
TUR
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club

IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
SC PRAHA
SC PRAHA
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL

date of birth

25/5/2001
25/10/2001
3/10/2000
7/12/2001
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European Cadet Circuit
Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin 2015
Klagenfurt am Worthersee
Women Epee individuel

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

WALACH Thomas
LEITNER Tobias
MUELLER Luis

MANOLACHE Cristina

PUCHACHER Laura
PUCHACHER Lukas

SCHOENTHALER Ernst
SCHMEDLER Katharina
STAHNACHOV YAUHENI

SYMONS Stephen
BOROSAK Mirna
ZMAIC Martina
SKELJO Filip
COUFAL Martin
PITRA Pavel
KILJANDER Toni
GASPER Christian
LANGEN Andreas
DRESCHER Tim
BALOGH Reka
BEKEFI Daniel
KISS BALINT
CODARIN Lorenzo
VANGHELE Marius
BURCHE Lucian
CSORDAS Robert
SZABO Zoltan
JEZA Eva
KLJUCAR Anton
TOBIAS Simona
KORES Gaja
SAVOY Alexandre
QUINCHE Pascal
CELLER Pavol
KRALIK Andre;j
KRALIK David
VILEM Michal
EKICI Yucel
PETRUS Dmytro
SVIDNYTSKYTI Igor
BECKERMAN Conor
GOOSSENS Bruno
MANDOKI Sandor

cat

W www

nat. poules matches finales
AUT 1 2 0
AUT 1 5 0
AUT 1 1 0
AUT 1 4 0
AUT 1 5 1
AUT 1 2 0
AUT 1 3 0
AUT 1 4 0
BLR 1 2 0
CAN 1 4 0
CRO 1 6 3
CRO 2 6 0
CRO 1 3 0
CZE 1 3 0
CZE 1 2 0
FIN 1 4 0
GER 1 5 0
GER 1 4 0
GER 1 3 0
HUN 1 3 0
HUN 1 7 2
HUN 1 4 0
ITA 1 6 3
ITA 0 4 0
ROU 1 4 0
ROU 1 5 0
ROU 0 3 0
SLO 1 5 0
SLO 1 4 0
SLO 1 4 0
SLO 1 5 0
SUI 1 4 0
SUI 1 3 0
SVK 1 3 0
SVK 1 2 0
SVK 1 1 0
SVK 1 1 0
TUR 1 3 0
UKR 1 4 0
UKR 1 5 0
USA 1 4 0
USA 1 2 0
USA 1 2 0
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